Race Date
September 30, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Eastland XC 9-30
Overall Finish List

Name
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701
694
684
531
713
716
528
714
530
685
680
722
533
702
532
719
689
720
695
686
703
723
709
711
712
704
721

SAMANTHA CALLAHAN
Mara Schmeider
Delaney Wilhelms
Angela Meiners

Alyssa Hunziker
Gwendolyn Stovall
Katie Southhard

Ashley Lamm

Jenna Damon

Addison Burkholder
Jenica Stoner
Esperanza Ruiz

Emma Zeller

GWEN HESSELBACHER
Kristina Meiners

Casey Knaack

Natalie Reifsteck
Allison Liszka

Bailey Thede

Ella Burkholder
SYDNEY EINSWEILER
Karissa Vincent
Jasymn London

Lucy Arndt

Ava Hiveley

CORRINA NOBLE
Kylee Penticoff

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - A

Team
Galena
Eastland
Eastland
Durand-Pecatonica
Freeport Aquin
Freeport Aquin
Durand-Pecatonica
Freeport Aquin
Durand-Pecatonica
Eastland
Eastland
Dakota
Durand-Pecatonica
Galena
Durand-Pecatonica
Dakota
Eastland
Dakota
Eastland
Eastland
Galena
Dakota
Freeport Aquin
Freeport Aquin
Freeport Aquin
Galena
Dakota

Grade
10
12
10
11
11
12

12
11
11

11
11
10
11
10
11
11
12
11
11
11

10
11
12
11

Time Pace
20:38.4  7:22/M
21:33.0 7:42/M
21:57.2 7:50/M
21:59.9 7:51/M
22:00.1 7:51/M
22:19.7  7:58/M
22:36.3  8:04/M
22:39.8 8:06/M
22:47.8  8:09/M
22:52.7 8:10/M
22:57.2 8:12/M
23:23.0 8:21/M
23:27.3  8:23/M
23:36.3  8:26/M
23:40.8 8:27/M
23:41.9 8:28/M
23:42.2  8:28/M
25:28.1  9:06/M
25:49.3 9:13/M
25555 9:16/M
26:03.5 9:18/M
26:17.7  9:23/M
26:49.6  9:35/M
26:54.1 9:36/M
26:55.9 9:37/M
27:58.0 9:59/M
40:00.7 14:17/M

09/30/2020 05:17:06



Race Date

September 30, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):37

694
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685
680
689
695
686
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Team - Durand-Pecatonica

Mara Schmeider
Delaney Wilhelms
Addison Burkholder
Jenica Stoner
Natalie Reifsteck
Bailey Thede

Ella Burkholder

Team Score (places):42

531
528
530
533
532
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Angela Meiners
Katie Southhard
Jenna Damon
Emma Zeller
Kristina Meiners

Team - Freeport Aquin
Team Score (places):57

713
716
714
709
711
712
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Alyssa Hunziker
Gwendolyn Stovall
Ashley Lamm
Jasymn London
Lucy Arndt

Ava Hiveley

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):83

722
719
720
723
721

ga b wN P

Esperanza Ruiz
Casey Knaack
Allison Liszka
Karissa Vincent
Kylee Penticoff

Team - Galena

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 701 SAMANTHA CALLAHAN
2 702 GWEN HESSELBACHER

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-30
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:36.5

21:33.0
21:57.2
22:52.7
22:57.2
23:42.2
25:49.3
25:55.5

21:33.0

43:30.2
1.06:23.0
1:29:20.2
1:53:02.5
2:18:51.8
2:44:47.3

0:00.0
0:24.2
1:19.7
1:24.2
2:09.2
4:16.3
4:22.5

Average Time: 22:54.4

21:59.9
22:36.3
22:47.8
23:27.3
23:40.8

21:59.9
44:36.2
1:07:24.1
1:30:51.4
1.54:32.3

0:00.0
0:36.4
0:47.9
1:27.4
1:40.9

Average Time: 24:08.7

22:00.1
22:19.7
22:39.8
26:49.6
26:54.1
26:55.9

22:00.1
44:19.8
1:06:59.7
1:33:49.3
2:00:43.5
2:27:39.4

0:00.0
0:19.6
0:39.7
4:49.5
4:54.0
4:55.8

Average Time: 27:46.3

23:23.0
23:41.9
25:28.1
26:17.7
40:00.7

23:23.0
47:04.9
1:12:33.1
1:38:50.8
2:18:51.6

Average Time:

20:38.4
23:36.3

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1
12 1 1
10 2 3
11 9 12
9 10 22
11 15 37
12 (17) (54)
11 (18) (72)
Finish Position - 2
11 3 3
9 6 9
11 8 17
11 12 29
11 13 42
Finish Position- 3
11 4 4
12 5 9
12 7 16
9 20 36
10 21 57
11 (22) (79)
Finish Position- 4
11 11 11
10 14 25
11 16 41
11 19 60
11 23 83
Finish Position - Inc.
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
1

20:38.4
44:14.7

0:00.0
0:18.9
2:05.1
2:54.7
16:37.7

0:00.0
2:57.9

09/30/2020 05:18:37



Race Date
September 30, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Galena
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 703 SYDNEY EINSWEILER
4 704 CORRINA NOBLE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-30
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

11 Less Than 5 26:03.5 1:10:18.3
12 Less Than 5 27:58.0 1:38:16.3

Time
Back

5:25.1
7:19.6

2 09/30/2020 05:18:37



Race Date
September 30, 2020

Place Team
1 Eastland
2 Durand-Pecatonica
3 Freeport Aquin
4 Dakota
Inc. Galena

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-30
Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A

Top 5 -
Places 1 2 3

37 1 2 9
Top 5Times: 1:53:02.5

42 3 6 8
Top 5Times: 1:54:32.3

57 4 5 7
Top 5Times:  2:00:43.5

83 11 14 16
Top 5Times: 2:18:51.6

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

4
10

12

20

19

Finishers

5
15

13

21

23

6*

17

22

09/30/2020 05:19:37



Race Date

September 30, 2020

Place Score

Eastland XC 9-30
Overall Finish List

1 (<5
2 (<5
3 (<5
4 (<5)
5 1
6 2
7 (<5)
8 3
9 (<5
10 (<5)
11 (<5)
12 (<5)
13 (<5)
14 4
15 (<5)
16 5
17 6
18 7
19 (<5)

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A

Bib No Name Team
707 SAM HESSELBACHER Galena
718  Ollie Arndt Freeport Aquin
706 SAM EATON Galena
725  Aiden Ruiz Dakota
552  Bradyn Windnagle Durand-Pecatonica
545  Jaden Gocken Durand-Pecatonica
697  Hudson Groezinger Eastland
543  Logan Braun Durand-Pecatonica
708 KHALID NEWTON Galena
705 LUCAS DUGGAN Galena
698 Ethan Dertz Eastland
696  JJ Prowant Eastland
717  Jack Hiveley Freeport Aquin
546  Jesse Biesemeier Durand-Pecatonica
726  Ethan Shippy Dakota
549  Ivan Ruiz Durand-Pecatonica
547  Seth Bolen Durand-Pecatonica
542  Francisco Suarez Durand-Pecatonica
727 Nick Goke Dakota

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Grade
12
11
10

11
10
10
10
12

11
11
11
11

11

12

Time Pace
16:44.6  5:59/M
17:30.5 6:15/M
18:24.1  6:34/M
18:30.9 6:37/M
18:35.5 6:38/M
18:51.4 6:44/M
19:46.8  7:04/M
20:09.5 7:12/M
20:245 7:17/M
20:25.0 7:18/M
21:11.7  7:34/M
21:28.5  7:40/M
21:49.0 7:48/M
21:49.8 7:48/M
21:52.9  7:49/M
22:03.5 7:53/M
24:185 8:41/M
26:07.8  9:20/M
26:47.8  9:34/M

09/30/2020 05:43:43



Eastland XC 9-30

Race Date
September 30, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Durand-Pecatonica Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 20:17.9
1 552 Bradyn Windnagle 11 1 1 18:35.5 18:35.5 0:00.0
2 545 Jaden Gocken 10 2 3 18:51.4 37:26.9 0:15.9
3 543 Logan Braun 10 3 6 20:09.5 57:36.4 1:34.0
4 546 Jesse Biesemeier 11 4 10 21:49.8 1:19:26.2 3:14.3
5 549 Ivan Ruiz 11 5 15 22:03.5 1:41:29.7 3:28.0
6 547 Seth Bolen 11 (6) (21) 24:18.5  2:05:48.2 5:43.0
7 542 Francisco Suarez 9 @) (28) 26:07.8  2:31:56.0 7:32.3
Team - Galena Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 707 SAM HESSELBACHER 12 Less Than 5 16:44.6 16:44.6 0:00.0
2 706 SAM EATON 10 Less Than 5 18:24.1 35:08.7 1:39.5
3 708 KHALID NEWTON 12 Less Than 5 20:24.5 55:33.2 3:39.9
4 705 LUCAS DUGGAN 9 Less Than 5 20:25.0 1:15:58.2 3:40.4
Team - Eastland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 697 Hudson Groezinger 10 Less Than 5 19:46.8 19:46.8 0:00.0
2 698 Ethan Dertz 11 Less Than 5 21:11.7 40:58.5 1:24.9
3 696 JJ Prowant 9 Less Than 5 21:28.5 1.02:27.0 1:41.7
Team - Dakota Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 725 Aiden Ruiz 9 Less Than 5 18:30.9 18:30.9 0:00.0
2 726 Ethan Shippy 11 Less Than 5 21:52.9 40:23.8 3:22.0
3 727 Nick Goke 12 Less Than 5 26:47.8  1:07:11.6 8:16.9
Team - Freeport Aquin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 718 Ollie Arndt 11 Less Than 5 17:30.5 17:30.5 0:00.0
2 717 Jack Hiveley 9 Less Than 5 21:49.0 39:19.5 4:18.5

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/30/2020 05:44:27



Race Date
September 30, 2020

Place Team
1 Durand-Pecatonica
Inc. Eastland
Inc. Galena
Inc. Freeport Aquin
Inc. Dakota

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-30

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - A

................. Finishers

Top 5
Places 1 2 3 4

15 1 2 3 4 5 6
Top 5Times: 1:41:29.7

5 &

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

09/30/2020 05:45:58



Eastland XC 9-30

Race Date
September 30, 2020 Overall Finish List
Girls
Boys/Girls Open
Class - A
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 678  Kennedy Burkholder Eastland 9 13:47.3  7:40/M
2 2 691  Chloe Bouvia Eastland 12 14:56.9 8:18/M
3 3 679  Lily Mullen Eastland 9 15:30.4  8:37/M
4 4 692 Emma Joens Eastland 12 16:14.5 9:01/M
5 5 690 Paige Bardell Eastland 12 16:18.8  9:04/M
6 6 683  Mallory Misiewicz Eastland 10 17:27.1  9:42/M
7 7 693  Karlie Krogman Eastland 12 17:31.7  9:44/M
8 (<5 715  Chloe Smith Freeport Aquin 12 17:36.8  9:47/M
9 (>7) 681 Teagan Viney Eastland 9 18:13.5 10:08/M
10 (<5 710 Isabelle Talbert Freeport Aquin 9 18:43.1 10:24/M
11 (¢7) 682  Quinc Haverland Eastland 10 19:43.4 10:57/M
12 (>7) 688  Abbey Hammer Eastland 11 20:21.9 11:19/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/30/2020 05:59:17



Eastland XC 9-30

Race Date
September 30, 2020 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys/Girls Open
Class - A
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 (<5 700 Gage Offill Eastland 12 16:05.3  8:56/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/30/2020 05:59:17



Eastland XC 9-30

Race Date
September 30, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Boys/Girls Open
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eastland Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 15:21.6
1 678 Kennedy Burkholder 9 1 1 13:47.3 13:47.3 0:00.0
2 691 Chloe Bouvia 12 2 3 14:56.9 28:44.3 1:09.6
3 679 Lily Mullen 9 3 6 15:30.4 44:14.8 1:43.1
4 692 Emma Joens 12 4 10 16:14.5  1:00:29.3 2:27.2
5 690 Paige Bardell 12 5 15 16:18.8 1.16:48.2 2:31.5
6 683 Mallory Misiewicz 10 (6) (21) 17:27.1  1:34:15.4 3:39.8
7 693 Karlie Krogman 12 @) (28) 17:31.7 1:51:47.1 3:44.4
8 681 Teagan Viney 9 More Than 7 18:13.5  2:10:00.7 4:26.2
9 682 Quinc Haverland 10 More Than 7 19:43.4  2:29:44.2 5:56.1
10 688 Abbey Hammer 11 More Than 7 20:21.9  2:50:06.2 6:34.6
Team - Freeport Aquin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

1 715 Chloe Smith 12 Less Than 5 17:36.8 17:36.8 0:00.0
2 710 Isabelle Talbert 9 Less Than 5 18:43.1 36:20.0 1:06.3

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/30/2020 06:02:06



Race Date
September 30, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 700 Gage Offill

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-30
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys/Girls Open
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12 Less Than 5 16:05.3 16:05.3 0:00.0

1 09/30/2020 06:01:08



Race Date EaStland XC 9'30

September 30, 2020 Team Summary Results
Girls

Boys/Girls Open

Class - A
Top 5 = = Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 1*
1 Eastland 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Top 5Times: 1:16:48.2
Inc. Freeport Aquin Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/30/2020 06:03:47



Race Date
September 30, 2020

Team

Inc. Eastland

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Eastland XC 9-30

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys/Girls Open

Class - A
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

7*

09/30/2020 06:03:12



